
 
 

 

 

GAUTENG 
 

 

JOHANNESBURG 
 

Skin Renewal Fourways 
Pineslopes Shopping Centre,  

Corner Witkoppen Road & The Straight Avenue, 

Fourways, 2191, 

Sandton, Gauteng 
 

T: +27 11 467 8742 

E: fourways@skinrenewal.co.za 

W: http://www.skinrenewal.co.za/skin-renewal-

fourways 
 

Skin Renewal Illovo 
1st Floor, Thrupps Illovo Centre 

Illovo, Sandton, 2015, 

Gauteng 

 

T: +27 11 268 1297 

E: Illovo@skinrenewal.co.za 

W: http://www.skinrenewal.co.za/skin-renewal-

illovo 

Skin Renewal Bedfordview 

9 Park Street, 

Bedfordview, 2008 

Germiston, Gauteng 

 

T: +27 11 450 0125 

E: bedfordview@skinrenewal.co.za 

W: http://www.skinrenewal.co.za/skin-renewal-

bedfordview 

Skin Renewal Morningside 
Sandton Day Hospital, Intercare 

200 Rivonia Road, Morningside, 2196, 

Sandton, Gauteng 

 

T: +27 11 783 7450 

E: morningside@skinrenewal.co.za 

W: http://www.skinrenewal.co.za/skin-renewal-

morningside 
 

Skin Renewal West Rand 

Town Square Shopping Mall, 

Cnr Hendrik Potgieter Road and Albert Street 

Weltevredenpark, 1709 

Gauteng 

 

T: +27 11 475 1986 

E: westrand@skinrenewal.co.za 

W: http://www.skinrenewal.co.za/west-rand-

branch 
 

Skin Renewal Parkhurst 

70 6th Street (corner 2nd Avenue), 

Parkhurst, 2193 

Randburg, Gauteng 

 

T: +27 11 447 9731 

E: parkhurst@skinrenewal.co.za 

W: http://www.skinrenewal.co.za/skin-renewal-

parkhurst 
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PRETORIA 
 

 

Skin Renewal Irene 
Intercare, South Downs Shopping Centre 

Cnr John Vorster & Nellmapius Drives, 

Centurion, 0157, Pretoria, Gauteng 

 

T: +27 12 665 1833 

E: irene@skinrenewal.co.za 

W: http://www.skinrenewal.co.za/skin-renewal-

irene 
 

Skin Renewal Brooklyn 
Cnr. Middel St and Florence Ribeiro (previously 

Queen Wilhelmina), Brooklyn, 0181,  

Pretoria, Gauteng 

 

T: +27 12 346 8134 

E: brooklyn@skinrenewal.co.za 

W: http://www.skinrenewal.co.za/skin-renewal-

brooklyn 
 

 

 

WESTERN CAPE 
 

 

Skin Renewal Willowbridge 

Shop G70 Willowbridge Lifestyle Centre 

39 Carl Cronje Drive, Tyger Valley, 7530, 

Western Cape 

 

T: +27 21 914 3107 

E: willowbridge@skinrenewal.co.za 

W: http://www.skinrenewal.co.za/skin-renewal-

willowbridge 
 

Skin Renewal Cape Quarter 
Shop 205, 2nd Level, Cape Quarter Lifestyle 

Village, Somerset Rd, Greenpoint, 8051 

Cape Town, Western Cape 

 

T: +27 21 421-9093 

E: capequarter@skinrenewal.co.za 

W: http://www.skinrenewal.co.za/skin-renewal-

cape-quarter 
 

Skin Renewal Stellenbosch 
Die Boord Shopping Centre,  

Saffraan Avenue, Die Boord,  

Stellenbosch, 7613, Western Cape 

 

T: +2721 887 6617 

E: stellenbosch@skinrenewal.co.za 

W: http://www.skinrenewal.co.za/skin-renewal-

stellenbosch 
 

Skin Renewal Claremont 
8 Protea Road, 

Claremont, 7708,  

Cape Town, Western Cape 

 

T: +2721 683 3937 

E: claremont@skinrenewal.co.za 

W: http://www.skinrenewal.co.za/claremont 

 

Skin Renewal Constantia 
Shop 4, High Constantia Shopping Centre, 

Corner Groot Constantia Road & Constantia 

Main Road, Constantia, 7800,  

Cape Town, Western Cape 

 

T: +27 21 794 6843 

E: constantia@skinrenewal.co.za  

W: http://www.skinrenewal.co.za/skin-renewal-

constantia 

 

 

KWA-ZULU NATAL 
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Skin Renewal Hillcrest 

Camp Orchards, 

Inanda Road, 

Hillcrest 

 

T: +27 31 765 1138 

E: hillcrest@skinrenewal.co.za 

W: http://www.skinrenewal.co.za/skin-renewal-

hillcrest   

Skin Renewal Umhlanga 

The Square, 250 Umhlanga Rocks Drive, 

La Lucia, 4051,  

Durban North, KwaZulu-Natal 

 

T: +27 31 566 3590 

E: umhlanga@skinrenewal.co.za 

W: http://www.skinrenewal.co.za/skin-renewal-

umhlanga 

 

Skin Renewal Durban 

254 Lilian Ngoyi Road 

Windermere, Durban, 4001 

 

T: +27 31 303 3473 

E: durban@skinrenewal.co.za 

W: http://www.skinrenewal.co.za/skin-renewal-

durban 
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